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尻労

岩屋

野牛

袰部

古野牛川

入口

稲崎

石持
東栄

◎

東通村

役場

鹿橋

蒲野沢

大利

早掛平

猿ヶ森

砂子又
上田屋

下田屋

目名

向野

上田代

下田代

桑原

小田野沢

老部

白糠

六ヶ所村

横浜町

むつ市

豊栄

石蕨平

一里小屋

▲
桑畑山

▲
片崎山

▲
大森

▲
一切山

338

338

338

279

279

279

７

248

248

172

172

６

６

266

津 軽 海 峡

太

平

洋

陸 奥 湾

石持漁港

尻屋漁港

野牛漁港

岩屋漁港

尻労漁港

尻屋岬港

小田野沢漁港

白糠漁港

尻屋崎

物見崎

東北電力㈱

東通原子力発電所

トントゥビレッジ

ヒバ埋没林

村営第二牧場

ひとみの里

大利浜


